
 کد قرارداد  تاریخ قرارداد  نقدی  شهر مقصد فرستنده  گیرنده 

عیسی  
 درویشی زاده 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 1,641,425 تهران

1403/01/07 
12:13:07 

2132920243261371143 

محمدرضا 
 سجادیان

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 0 شیراز 

1403/01/07 
16:10:07 

21328202432617938299 

اقای  
 رضوانی 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 

تربت  
 حیدریه 

456,764 
1403/01/07 

16:11:22 
213282024326171077919 

محمد امین  
 فنی

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 507,269 شیراز 

1403/01/07 
16:22:30 

213282024326172169890 

محمد باقر  
 زهره وند

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 494,931 همدان

1403/01/07 
16:24:16 

213282024326172494648 

 کریم مطلوبی 
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 458,083 ساری

1403/01/07 
16:25:37 

213282024326172463541 

 ا کیان مهر
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 432,900 بردسیر 

1403/01/07 
16:26:59 

213282024326172653842 

 آ هاشمی 
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 464,193 بوشهر 

1403/01/07 
16:28:14 

213282024326172723078 

 نظام خواه  .
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 462,056 تربت جام 

1403/01/07 
16:33:44 

213282024326173395152 

حسین 
 کمازیفر 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 465,767 ملارد

1403/01/07 
16:38:39 

213282024326173610732 

 پویا اسفندانی 
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 581,307 تهران

1403/01/07 
16:41:07 

213282024326173846784 

 تقی پور  .
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 455,685 نکا 

1403/01/07 
16:43:00 

21328202432617413080 

سارا مهدی  
 زاده 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 497,377 کرج

1403/01/07 
16:44:29 

213282024326174362090 

 خادمی .
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 462,231 رامهرمز 

1403/01/07 
17:31:06 

213282024326183071135 

 اعظم فرهادی 
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 697,132 اراک 

1403/01/07 
20:11:07 

21328202432621970953 

اقا محمود 
 جمشیدی 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 886,796 قزوین

1403/01/07 
20:20:19 

21329202432621183962 

سلمان زاده  
 اقای حسین 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 561,248 بابل

1403/01/07 
20:24:39 

213292024326212017874 

اقای علی  
 طیبی مرند

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 545,052 مرند

1403/01/07 
20:26:48 

213292024326212619585 

جواد  
 کوهساریان 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 484,840 رامیان

1403/01/07 
20:28:39 

213292024326212798878 

سارا 
 غضنفری 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 545,052 سنندج 

1403/01/07 
20:31:55 

213292024326212827482 

آقای فرشاد  
 رضوی 

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 656,340 تهران

1403/01/07 
20:33:19 

213292024326213260121 



آقای یوسف  
 پور بشاش

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 656,340 تهران

1403/01/07 
20:34:55 

213292024326213351639 

 فرحناز خلت
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 598,790 شیراز 

1403/01/07 
20:37:02 

213292024326213530116 

خانم مریم 
 تلوزاد

فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 845,296 تهران

1403/01/07 
20:39:11 

213292024326213751207 

 زانیار فتحی 
فزوشگاه 
اینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 703,772 مهاباد

1403/01/07 
20:43:45 

199912024326214143110 

 


